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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 05:34:33 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S 1129 Joint Resolution, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
Similar (H 4024)

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Wildlife and Marine Resources, relating to hunting in the
Francis Marion Game Management Area, published as proposed regulations in Volume 4, Issue 4, Page 33, of the STATE
REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/03/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and sent to House SJ-72

Introduced and read first time HJ-3442

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3442
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